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Series 

ADMINISTRATIVE FI LES (cont.) 
Computers (cont.) 

Agreements, Contracts 
Burroughs 
Control Data Corporation (CDC) 
Digital Equipment Corporation (DEC} 
IBM--1, 11 
Scientific Data Systems (SDS) 

Graduate School 
Institutional Allowances 
Joint Center for Graduate School, Richland 

Genera 1--1 , 11 , 11 I, IV, V, VI 
Reports 

University Press 

COMMITTEE FILES 
Ad Hoc Committees 

Administrative Services Space Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Artificial Organs Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Contract Food Services Study Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Copyright Pol icy Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Emergency Services and Procedures Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Facilities for University Special Events Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Faculty Time and Effort Reporting Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Marine Biological Research Station at Manchester Programming 

Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Ombudsman Selection Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Patent Pol icy Review Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Private Capital for Construction of University Facilities 

Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Processing and Signing of Contracts and Other Instruments 

Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Puget Sound Transportation Study Group (Staff--Ad Hoc} 
Retirement Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Sports Medicine Dtvision Committee (Ad Hoc) 
Student Service Facilities Committee (Ad Hoc} 
Waterfront Development Programming Committee (Ad Hoc) 

Faculty Councils 
General 
Planning and Priorities 

Standing Administrative Committees 
General 
Equal Employment Programs Advisory Committee 
Long Range Planning Committee--1, II 
Sports Programs Advisory Committee 
Staff Personnel Advisory Committee 

Miscellaneous Standing Committees 
Administrative Council--1, I I, I I I, IV (includes Board of 

Deans files) 
Animal Care Committee 
Applied Physics Laboratory Board-- I, 11, 111 
Associated Students of the University of Washington Liaison 

Committee 
Associated Students of the University of Washington 

Publication Board--1, II 

Inc 1. 
Dates 

1966-73 
1968-73 
1971-73 
1923-71 
1969 

1962-70 

1963-73 
1968-72 
1964-73 

1965-66 
1964-66 
1969-70 
1968-71 
1966-67 
1968 
1967-69 

1966 
1968-72 
1966-69 

1964-68 

1972 
1965 
1969 
1969 
1964-65 
1964-65 

1964-69 
1973 

1963-68 
1970-72 
1963-68 
1966-72 
1965-69 

1963-74 
1964-69 
1963-72 

1966-68 

1964-74 
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Series 

COMMITTEE FILES (cont.) 
Miscellaneous Standing Committees (cont.) 

Blood Bank Committee 
Century 21 Center Budget and Finance Committee 
Child Development and Mental Retardation Center. 

Administrative Board--1, II 
Deans (See Administrative Council) 
Grants Advisory Board 
Grants and Contracts Administration Coordinating Committee 

General 
Minutes 

Hazardous Wastes Advisory Committee 
Housekeeping Products Committee 
Human Rights Commission 
Institutional Fund Committee 
Operating Budget Committee 
Regional Primate Research Center. Administrative Board 
Rowing Stewards 
Services and Activities Fees Committee--!, I I 
Space Allocation Committee--1, II, I II, IV 
State Purchasing Advisory Committee--!, 11, 111, IV 
Student Union Building Advisory Committee 
Systems Advisory Committee 
University Press Committee 

INTERINSTITUTIONAL FILES 
lnterinstitutional Committee of Academic Officers 
lnterinstitutional Committee of Business Officers 

Business Studies--1, II, Ill, IV 
Coordinated Fee Structure 
Correspondence--1, II, Ill, IV 
Correspondence with Office of Program Planning and Fiscal 

Management 
Council of Presidents 
Faculty Staffing Formula 
Reports 
Subcommittees 

Budget, Accounting and Reporting--!, I I, I II 
Environmental Health and Safety 
Facilities Planning, Construction and Plant Operations--

I , I I , I I I 
Grant and Contract 
Hous·ing Officers 
I nterna I Audi tor 
Personnel Officers--!, II 
Purchasing Officers--!, I I 
Retirement and Insurance 
Space Officers 
Systems and Computing--!, II 
Systems Policy 

National Association of College and University Business 
Officers 

General--1, II, Ill, IV 
Bylaws 
Directors Memos 

Inc I. 
Dates 

1962-66 
1957-64 

1965-74 

1966-72 

1962-66 
1962-65 
1971 
1967-71 
1970-74 
1968-69 
1972-73 
1961-73 
1967-74 
1969-72 
1966-72 
1959-72 
1963-67 
1966-68 
1967-74 

1969-74 

1967-73 
1964-70 
1961-73 

1962-70 
1962-73 
1960-69 
1963-69 

1963-72 
1967-71 

1962-72 
1970-71 
1962-69 
1965-66 
1962-71 
1963-72 
1963-69 
1963-72 
1966-72 
1969-71 

1955-74 
1966-73 
1967-69 
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Incl. 
Dates 

National Association of College and University Business 
Officers (cont.} 

Gradcos·t Study 
National Convention 

1969-72 
1964-69 


