

University of Washington, Business Services records

Inventory

Accession No: 78-113

Special Collections Division University of Washington Libraries Box 352900 Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900 USA (206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, Business Services Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00195/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

Box	Series	Incl. Dates
	ADMINISTRATIVE FILES (cont.) Computers (cont.) Agreements, Contracts	
	Burroughs Control Data Corporation (CDC) Digital Equipment Corporation (DEC) IBM1, II Scientific Data Systems (SDS) Graduate School	1966-73 1968-73 1971-73 1923-71 1969
	Institutional Allowances	1962-70
5	Joint Center for Graduate School, Richland GeneralI, II, III, IV, V, VI Reports University Press	1963-73 1968-72 1964-73
	COMMITTEE FILES	
	Ad Hoc Committees Administrative Services Space Committee (Ad Hoc) Artificial Organs Committee (Ad Hoc) Contract Food Services Study Committee (Ad Hoc) Copyright Policy Committee (Ad Hoc) Emergency Services and Procedures Committee (Ad Hoc) Facilities for University Special Events Committee (Ad Hoc) Faculty Time and Effort Reporting Committee (Ad Hoc) Marine Biological Research Station at Manchester Programming Committee (Ad Hoc) Ombudsman Selection Committee (Ad Hoc) Patent Policy Review Committee (Ad Hoc) Private Capital for Construction of University Facilities Committee (Ad Hoc) Processing and Signing of Contracts and Other Instruments Committee (Ad Hoc) Puget Sound Transportation Study Group (StaffAd Hoc) Retirement Committee (Ad Hoc) Sports Medicine Division Committee (Ad Hoc) Student Service Facilities Committee (Ad Hoc) Faculty Councils General Planning and Priorities Standing Administrative Committees Committees	1965-66 1964-66 1969-70 1968-71 1966-67 1968 1967-69 1966-69 1964-69 1964-65 1964-65 1964-65 1964-65
	General Equal Employment Programs Advisory Committee Long Range Planning Committee1, 11 Sports Programs Advisory Committee Staff Personnel Advisory Committee Miscellaneous Standing Committees	1963-68 1970-72 1963-68 1966-72 1965-69
6	Administrative Council1, II, III, IV (includes Board of Deans files) Animal Care Committee Applied Physics Laboratory Board1, II, III Associated Students of the University of Washington Liaison	1963-74 1964-69 1963-72
	Committee Associated Students of the University of Washington	1966-68
	Publication Board1, 11	1964-74

÷

•

		Incl.
Box	Series	Dates_
	COMMITTEE FILES (cont.) Miscellaneous Standing Committees (cont.)	
	Blood Bank Committee Century 21 Center Budget and Finance Committee	1962-66 1957-64
	Child Development and Mental Retardation Center. Administrative Board1, 11 Deans (See Administrative Council)	1965-74
7	Grants Advisory Board Grants and Contracts Administration Coordinating Committee	1966-72
-	General Minutes	1962-66 1962-65
	Hazardous Wastes Advisory Committee Housekeeping Products Committee	1971 1967-71
	Human Rights Commission Institutional Fund Committee	1970-74 1968-69
	Operating Budget Committee Regional Primate Research Center. Administrative Board Rowing Stewards	1972-73 1961-73 1967-74
	Services and Activities Fees Committee1, 11 Space Allocation Committee1, 11, 111, 1V	1969-72 1966-72
8	State Purchasing Advisory Committee1, 11, 111, 1V Student Union Building Advisory Committee	1959-72 1963-67
	Systems Advisory Committee University Press Committee	1966-68 1967-74
	INTERINSTITUTIONAL FILES Interinstitutional Committee of Academic Officers	1969-74
	Interinstitutional Committee of Business Officers Business Studies1, 11, 111, 1V	1967-73
	Coordinated Fee Structure Correspondence1, 11, 111, 1V	1964-70 1961-73
	Correspondence with Office of Program Planning and Fiscal Management	1962-70
	Council of Presidents Faculty Staffing Formula	1962-73 1960-69
9	Reports Subcommittees Rudget Accounting and Reporting 1, 11, 111	1963-69
2	Budget, Accounting and Reporting1, 11, 111 Environmental Health and Safety Facilities Planning, Construction and Plant Operations	1963-72 1967-71
	I, II, III Grant and Contract	1962-72 1970-71
	Housing Officers Internal Auditor	1962-69 1965-66
	Personnel OfficersI, II Purchasing OfficersI, II	1962-71 1963-72
	Retirement and Insurance Space Officers Systems and Computing1, 11	1963-69 1963-72 1966-72
	Systems Policy National Association of College and University Business	1969-71
10	Officers GeneralI, II, III, IV	1955-74
	Bylaws Directors Memos	1966-73 1967-69

ì

۰،

W. U. VP for BUSINESS AND FINANCE (78-113) Page 4

Box	Series	Incl. Datës
	INTERINSTITUTIONAL FILES (cont.) National Association of College and University Business Officers (cont.)	
	Gradcost Study National Convention	1969-72 1964-69

.

.

°

õ